
Hole
Out In Total Position Payout CTP Total 

Payout

Hiett, LeFord 29 32 61 1st Gross 146.00$  146.00$  

Johnson, Johnson 33 29 62

Bills, Mintmier 33 32 65 2nd Gross 106.00$  20.00$      126.00$  

Ambris, Rhodes 32 33 65 3rd Gross 80.00$   80.00$   

Sierra, Alcantar 34 32 66

Conner, Przepiorski 32 34 66

Taylor, Lange 32 34 66

Kvick, Kvick 35 32 67

Smith, Reed 33 34 67

Gaudreau, Driscoll 33 35 68

Monaghan, Landa 34 35 69

Lakey, Dutra 34 36 70

McGee, Schroeder 34 37 71

Wetklow, Eubank 34 38 72

Perry, Onatanian 34 38 72

Salcedo, Wharff 34 38 72

Snider, Thompsen 35 38 73

2024 RGC Invitational A Flight Gross 



Hole
Out In Total Position Payout CTP Total 

Payout

Wharff, Beckwith 35 34 69 1st Gross 138.00$  20.00$      158.00$  

Rossiter, Carter 32 38 70

Powell, Powell 35 36 71

Nelson, Faith 37 35 72

Floyd, White 34 38 72

Anderson, Clifford 36 37 73

Howard, Drainville 35 38 73

Arellano, McCarty 37 37 74

McKernan, Perry 36 39 75

Ries, Winchell 38 38 76

Tiffany, Lyon 38 38 76

Allen, Joyce 37 40 77

Nemecek, Turnquist 37 41 78

Fleshman, Fleshman 39 40 79

Flowers, McGee 37 43 80

Dihel, Hazlett 41 40 81

2024 RGC Invitational B Flight Gross 



Hole Out In Total Position Payout CTP
Total 

Payout

Valerio, Bustos 33 34 67 1st Gross 152.00$  152.00$  

Espinoza, Robles 36 33 69 2nd Gross 102.00$  102.00$ 

Gonzales, Benford 34 35 69

Gaudreau, Chiroi 35 35 70

Wilson, Hoang 34 36 70

McCullough, Mintmier 34 36 70

Shields, Moser 34 37 71

Gonzalez, Brown 39 33 72

Lenakakis, Henry 38 34 72

Frazier, Yoshida 36 36 72

Martinez, Martinez 37 37 74

Herman, Herman 35 39 74

McElhatton, Myers 38 40 78

2024 RGC Invitational Peoria Flight Gross 



Out In Total Hcp Position Payout CTP
Total 

Payout

Johnson, Johnson 31 27 58 4 1st Net 146.00$ 146.00$ 

Sierra, Alcantar 30 28 58 8 2nd Net 106.00$ 20.00$ 126.00$ 

Ambris, Rhodes 29 29 58 7

Conner, Przepiorski 28 30 58 8 3rd Net 80.00$   80.00$   

Kvick, Kvick 32 28 60 7

Hiett, LeFord 29 31 60 1

Taylor, Lange 30 32 62 4

Monaghan, Landa 31 32 63 6

Smith, Reed 31 32 63 4

Gaudreau, Driscoll 31 33 64 4

Perry, Onatanian 30 34 64 8

Lakey, Dutra 32 33 65 5

Wetklow, Eubank 31 34 65 7

Snider, Thompsen 31 34 65 8

McGee, Schroeder 31 34 65 6

Salcedo, Wharff 31 35 66 6

Bills, Mintmier 35 33 68 +3

2024 RGC Invitational A Flight Net Winners



Out In Total Hcp Position Payout CTP
Total 

Payout

Powell, Powell 27 27 54 17 1st Net 138.00$ 138.00$ 

Wharff, Beckwith 29 27 56 13

Anderson, Clifford 28 29 57 16 2nd Net 106.00$ 106.00$ 

Nemecek, Turnquist 27 30 57 21 3rd Net 94.00$   94.00$   

Howard, Drainville 28 31 59 14 4th Net 80.00$   80.00$   

Rossiter, Carter 27 32 59 11 5th Net 70.00$   70.00$   

McKernan, Perry 29 31 60 15

Floyd, White 29 33 62 10

Nelson, Faith 33 30 63 9

Ries, Winchell 32 31 63 13

Arellano, McCarty 32 32 64 10

Allen, Joyce 31 33 64 13

Tiffany, Lyon 33 32 65 11

Fleshman, Fleshman 32 33 65 14

Dihel, Hazlett 35 33 68 13

Flowers, McGee 33 38 71 9

2024 RGC Invitational B Flight Net Winners



Out In Total Hcp Position Payout CTP
Total 

Payout

Gonzales, Benford 23 23 46 0 1st Net 152.00$ 152.00$ 

McCullough, Mintmier 23 23 46 0 2nd Net 102.00$ 102.00$ 

Shields, Moser 23 24 47 0

Frazier, Yoshida 23 24 47 0

Gaudreau, Chiroi 23 24 47 0

Gonzalez, Brown 26 22 48 0

Wilson, Hoang 24 24 48 0

Herman, Herman 24 24 48 0

Lenakakis, Henry 26 23 49 0

Martinez, Martinez 26 24 50 0

McElhatton, Myers 26 27 53 0

Valerio, Bustos 33 34 67 0

Espinoza, Robles 36 33 69 0

2024 RGC Invitational Peoria Flight Net Winners
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